Petroleum Jelly General Physical properties

Properties
ColorLovibond
Drop point

Drop Melting Point

Cone Penetration
25degC

Kinematic Viscosity
100 deg C

Light Absorbance
290nm 0.05%(w/v)

Polycyclic Aromatic
Hydrocarbons

Acidity/Alkalinity
Odour Test
Sulphated Ash

Foreign Organic Matter

NOTE:- Go to the product Specification there you can get the specification of different

grades of dunes jelly as your need.

Unit

0C

0C

dmm

C.St.

%

Method

IP-17

IP-371

ASTM D-127

ASTM D-937

ASTM D-445

IP-2007

BP-2008

BP-2008

BP-2008

BP-2008

IP-2007

Specification
<1.5Y
40-55
44-65

100-300

4.0-11.0

To Comply

To Comply

To Comply
To Comply
To Comply

To Comply



