## **Petroleum Jelly General Physical properties**

Properties	Unit	Method	Specification
ColorLovibond	-	IP-17	<1.5Y
Drop point	0C	IP-371	40-55
Drop Melting Point	0C	ASTM D-127	44-65
Cone Penetration 25 deg C	dmm	ASTM D-937	100-300
Kinematic Viscosity 100 deg C	C.St.	ASTM D-445	4.0-11.0
Light Absorbance 290nm 0.05%(w/v)	-	IP-2007	To Comply
Polycyclic Aromatic Hydrocarbons		BP-2008	To Comply
Acidity/Alkalinity	-	BP-2008	To Comply
Odour Test	-	BP-2008	To Comply
Sulphated Ash	%	BP-2008	To Comply
Foreign Organic Matter	-	IP-2007	To Comply

NOTE:- Go to the product Specification there you can get the specification of different grades of dunes jelly as your need.